Vereinsmeisterschaft LC Aichach 23.09.2020

5 000 Meter
Manner

1. Sassnink
2. Schmaus
3. Steinherr
4. Kigele

5. Beck

6. Koppold
7. Nafe

8. Bronner
9. Stiedl
10. Bayr
11. Dr. Hartl
12. Fendt
13

3 000 Meter

. Mayr

. Leonhardt
. Worle

. Steinherr

. Bronner
. Eberl
. Berger

1
2
3
4
5. Bscheider
6
7
8

Michael
Jakob
Georg
Andreas
Hubert
Manfred
Christian
Mathias
Jochen
Christian
Rudolf
Werner

. Baumgartner Hubert

Agnes
Sarah
Kathrin
Laura
Tina
Angelika
Christine
Bettina

1980
2003
1966
1986
1994
1988
1978
1975
1970
1985
1953
1956
1961

1988
1989
1986
1999
1986
1977
1978
1986

16:47 Min.
16:54
17:25
17:31
17:48
18:13
19:27
19:54
20:10
20:11
21:23
22:20
23:33

11:34 Min.
11:58
11:59
13:06
13:34
14:11
14:38
15:23



